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Name

Starmanns , Olaf
Schiitz, David
Prestele, Dominik
Keulerz, Christian
Hollein, Ryan

Schénbucher, Thomas
Schitz, Simon

Feigl, Sebastian
Hoffmann, Peter

10 Ziegler, André

11 Novotny, Radek
12 Novotny, Ludek

VCOND hWNE

Ctry Score

GER2980.7
GER 2948.5
GER2936.3
GER2915.2
GER 2889.5

GER2837.7
GER2832.7
GER2697.4
AUT 2370.8
GER1975.0

CZE961.7
CZEO0.0

Pent

100.00
98.92
98.51
97.80
96.94

95.20
95.03
90.50
79.54
66.26

32.26
0.00

RawScore Rnd1

2980.7
2948.5
2936.3
2915.2
2889.5

2837.7
2832.7
2697.4
2370.8
1975.0

961.7
0.0

GliderScore software and this web site Copyright ©

980.7
997.8
995.0
985.1
957.0

975.7
937.1
756.6
596.6
1000.0

0.0
0.0

Rnd2

1000.0
959.5
958.4
943.4
952.9

997.8
999.4
971.7
904.0
975.0

961.7
0.0

Comments and suggestions welcomed. Send to gerry.carter(at)gliderscore.com

Rnd3 Penalty

1000.0
991.2
982.9
986.7
979.6

864.2
896.2
969.1
870.2
0.0

0.0
0.0

Software downloaded from this site is provided free and carries no warranty whatsoever.
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